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63,000.00
63,000.00
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1,435,000.00
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5,000.00
42,954.18
20,400.00

2,000.00
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1,000,000.00

5,413,480.00
2,706,800.00

67,200.00

103,200.00

759,300.00

3,636,500.00

56,100.00

276,000.00

332,100.00

20,000.00

50,000.00

80,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00

100,000.00
0.00

0.00

295,760.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

230,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

WAL
(vm)
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0.00

0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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(vn)
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0.00

0.00
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1,124,186.97,

33,600.00

42,600.00

376,680.00

1,677,066.97

0.00

90,000.00

90,000.00

5,880.00

42,081.00

79,800.00
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Julazin eIt
(vm)

1,700.00

114,362.18

1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00

4,261,598.18
1,582,613.03

33,600.00

60,600.00

382,620.00

2,059,433.03

56,100.00

168,000.00

224,100.00

14,120.00

7,919.00

200.00
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0.00

0.00
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115,674.20
935.18
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1,924,757.35
0.00
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7,100.00

72,219.00

48,124.00

5,000.00

95.00

13,425.40

10,000.00

2,000.00

42,350.00

120,994.40
9,064.82

9,064.82

2,485,811.25
100,000.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00
83,432.00

83,432.00
0.00

0.00

83,432.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

inany
(vn)
0.00

0.00

0.00
174,983.00

174,983.00
0.00

0.00

174,983.00
0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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1,100,000.00

1,100,000.00
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141,585.00
6,251,000.00

6,251,000.00

6,392,585.00
300,000.00

200,000.00

100,000.00

30,000.00

100,000.00

1,000,000.00
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0.00

14,436.92
0.00

37,628.69
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89,245.00
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400,223.58

549,500.46

157,547.18

10,734.42

717,782.06

13,000.00

13,000.00

110,755.00

110,755.00
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5,532,300.00

153,360.00

72,000.00

2,694,000.00

4,325,500.00

287,220.00

13,064,380.00
572,800.00

432,000.00

1,004,800.00
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0.00
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0.00

Touaa
(vm)
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4,230,730.00
36,620.00

39,000.00

75,620.00

0.00
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8,692,259.59
4,397,990.00

146,700.00

60,000.00

1,378,260.00

2,677,720.00

172,980.00

8,833,650.00
536,180.00

385,000.00

921,180.00

200,000.00



Sufiviuw : 18/4/2565 13:36:23

NU

uudmai
oy
ANMUATINIAY
m3los

il
oy
ANNUATINIAY
m3los

nuudimav ly
ey
ANENUATINIAY
m3lum

nuu%wﬁﬁﬂﬂ
ey
DARINNTTHLAY
malos

il
oy
ANMUATINIAY
m3los

nuuma ly
gy
ANENUATINUAY
m3lum

nuudma
ey
ANMNUATINIAY
m3lom

nuudmar ly
iy
ANENUATINIAY
m3lum

nuudimav ly
Wipafiy
AATINNTIHIAY
mM3lom

uudmai
oy
ANMUATINUAY
m3los

i
oy
ANNUATINIAY
m3los

bglin]]

e lisan

e ison

el isen

inlimon

e lisan

QRPh]

Qebhilo}

QRPhlo]

QRPho]

Qeehilo}

fmstulaa

UszianTeane

odie 1 ldunds
U3M3

NuwALIRUMS
FuvaauazNimg

Twiofiniiesiy
msUftiasn i s
AN I BTN
VDU )

imﬁhmﬁuuﬁmﬁy
msUffidn i s
LNAN U IENL
UMWDY )

A 3nEazdoN
LN

Irasinanu

Taa IWihuazing

FRANUINUINUAE

Jaa Iy anazing

LN

IRNAADNRNNDT

fusmalnsdng

Tasama

ANNLANILIN S

RUL sz
(iloxszuu e-GP)

9965031132010001

9965031132020001

e ldaelumadumald 9965031132030001

NVNNT

aamzdoulumaidn

BUIN

e ldwae

T Iwe

9965031132030002

9965031132040001

9965031133010001

9965031133020001

9965031133030001

9965031133110001

9965031133140001

9965031134030001

Judszinmauid
(v )

200,000.00
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5,000.00

5,000.00
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Touwn
(vm)
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Touaa
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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156,448.00

4,485.98
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163,558.00
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1,260,470.08

1,845,640.98

111,570.00

5,000.00

1,982.00

5,000.00

85,000.00

208,552.00

5,514.02
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00

0.00

347,344.05
0.00

23,800.00
210,556.45

0.00
234,356.45
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

inany
(vn)
18,840.00

23,325.98

5,071,138.95
0.00

141,980.00
125,422.85
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1,464,020.70
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5,958,240.70

400,000.00
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4,240,000.00

5,000,000.00

2,200,000.00
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0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

59,600.00
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200,000.00

51,037,700.00
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60,265,900.00
1,500,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

200,000.00

1,900,000.00

900,000.00

900,000.00

2,800,000.00
1,097,900.00

189,000.00

1,286,900.00

90,000.00
90,000.00
300,000.00

30,000.00

200,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
65,760.00

0.00

65,760.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WAL
(vm)

2,542,956.45
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
36,720.00

0.00

0.00

inany
(vn)
327,002.85

0.00

17,700.00

0.00

0.00

17,700.00
900,000.00

900,000.00

917,700.00
300,779.35

22,500.00

323,279.35
20,000.00

20,000.00
0.00

0.00

200,000.00

wi : 29/30

Julazin eIt
(vm)

57,395,940.70
1,500,000.00

82,300.00

100,000.00

200,000.00

1,882,300.00

0.00

0.00

1,882,300.00
731,360.65

166,500.00

897,860.65

65,000.00

65,000.00

263,280.00

30,000.00

0.00
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0.00
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65,760.00
974,860.00

wiin 1 30/30
WAL Winde wilinuaunie
(vm) (vn) (vm)
0.00 0.00 100,000.00
36,720.00 200,000.00 393,280.00
41,720.00 543,279.35 1,356,140.65

12,244,873.40  70,324,769.53 198,430,357.07



